
NAME COMPANY NAME TELEPHONE LSBE PRIME EMAIL

Gina Ragsdale

Southern Demolition and 

Environmental 404-931-1173 X nfo@southerndemo.com

Matt Ragsdale

Southern Demolition and 

Environmental 770-912-3159 X info@southerndemo.com

Valisa Shannon Jewel of the South 404-427-1319 X valisa@jewelofthesouth.us

Maulik Saxena Southern Demo 404-478-7142 X maulik@southerndemo.com

Diana Browman Southern Demo 404-478-7142 X Diana@southerndemo.com

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Call

ITB No. 20-101258, Demolition of Residential and Commercial Buildings (Annual Contract 

with 2 Options to Renew)

May 14, 2020 @ 10:00am

Via Zoom
***PLEASE BE ADVISED, ALL QUESTIONS MAY BE ASKED AND ANSWERED AT THIS MEETING; HOWEVER, ORAL ANSWERS ARE 

NOT AUTHORITATIVE***
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Chris Coleman Clean Environmental Group 770-560-6680 X www.cleanenvironmentalgroup.com

Merenica Banks DeKalb County P&C 404-371-6331  mbanks@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jenifer Chapital DeKalb County P&C 404-371-2569 jchapital@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jennifer Schofield DeKalb County P&C 404-687-4042 jjschofield@dekalbcountyga.gov

Paige Singer

Recreation, Parks and 

Cultural Affairs 404-687-3733 pksinger@dekalbcountyga.gov

DEKALB COUNTY REPRESENATIVES AND PROJECT CONSULTANTS
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Torrance Jones

Recreation, Parks and 

Cultural Affairs 404-294-2926 tjjones@dekalbcountyga.gov

Korita Slaton DeKalb County P&C 404-687-3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov
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